Director of Strategic Planning and Financial Governance

Jim Clarke

Director, Strategic Planning and Financial Governance
(613) 298-8792 (cell)

clarke.jim@cfmws.com

Linda Roorda

Senior Manager, Compliance and Assurance
(613) 687-5511 x2556

(613) 312-7344 (cell)

roorda.linda@cfmws.com

David MacDiarmid

Manager, Compliance and Assurance
(343) 574-2813 (cell)
macdiarmid.david@cfmws.com

Guylaine Deck

Manager, Compliance and Assurance
(343) 542-3890 (cell)
Deck.guylaine@cfmws.com

John Baatz

Senior Analyst, Compliance and Assurance
(613) 218-3254 (cell)

baatz.john@cfmws.com

David Roberts

Senior Analyst, Compliance and Assurance
(613) 947-2309

roberts.dave@cfmws.com

Stella Tshivuadi

Analyst, Compliance and Assurance
(613) 316-1425 (cell)
tshivuadi.stella@cfmws.com

Breanne Tetlow

Senior Analyst, Compliance and Assurance
(306) 533-5723 (cell)
Tetlow.breanne@cfmws.com

Greg Mackenzie

Senior Manager, Financial Policies
(902) 430-5348
mackenzie.greg@cfmws.com

Lisa Frye

Manager, Financial Policy
(613) 794-3793 (cell)
frye.lisa@cfmws.com
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